

Name of Road: - Fatehpur Pathmik school to Sulempur mmsy Bu

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Tal

MB-140: 706

NDB-BRICKS

DIVISION

Panapur

SUB-DIVISION

M/S-5 Liv Shakati Construction -

MEASUREMENT BOOK

III rd Year Maintenance Bill

58

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - mainten of					
Road from Fettehpur Prathmik					
School to Salempur MMGSY					
Path under mmgsy (NDB-Bricks)					
Agency: - M/s Shiv Shakti Construct					
ion.					
Agreement No-03/MMGSY 1					
NDB - Bricks/SBD/2020-2021					
Date of Commencement - 22.09.2020					
Date of completion - 21.09.2021					
Date of actual completion - 17.3.2022					
Due date: - 18.3.2024 to 17.3.2025					
Rate: - 1.0% below					
Date of Measurement - 26.2.2025					

1) Restoration of Rain Cuts
with soil-do-all complete
of job.

$$8 \times 2.6 \times 1.00 \times 0.300 = 6.24 \text{ m}^3$$

$$14 \times 2.50 \times 1.20 \times 0.300 = 12.60 \text{ m}^3$$

$$19 \times 2.00 \times 0.90 \times 0.300 = 10.26 \text{ m}^3$$

$$20 \times 3.00 \times 1.20 \times 0.300 = 21.60 \text{ m}^3$$

$$10 \times 2.80 \times 1.25 \times 0.300 = 10.50 \text{ m}^3$$

$$12 \times 2.50 \times 1.30 \times 0.300 = 11.70 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 19.00 \times 1.20 \times 0.30 = 6.84 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 23.00 \times 1.00 \times 0.30 = 6.90 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 \times 0.30 = 18.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 13.00 \times 1.20 \times 0.30 = 4.68 \text{ m}^3$$

$$3 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 \times 0.30 = 27.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 21 \times 1.25 \times 0.30 = 7.88 \text{ m}^3$$

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
① Restoration of Rainwater					
196.52 m ³ @ Rs 400.71 / m ³					Rs 78748.20
② making ^{up} of Burm					
610.40 m ² @ Rs 59.52 / m ²					Rs 36307.20
③ Patch Repair Pot hole					
108.50 m ² @ Rs 300.45 / m ²					Rs 32621.20
④ Maintenance of Bituminous Road					
108.50 m ² @ Rs 319.41 / m ²					Rs 34656.20
⑤ Maintenance of CD wall					
0.41 Km @ Rs 1173.34 / Km					Rs 480.57
					Rs 4693.20
⑥ Maint. of Slab culvert					
02 Nos @ Rs 2417.10 / each					Rs 4834.20
⑦ Maint. of Road/Sign					
0.42 Km @ Rs 1118.49 / Km					Rs 470.20
⑧ Maint. of 200 m and 1 Km Stone					
0.50 Km @ Rs 640.68 / Km					Rs 320.34
⑨ Trimming of grass					
39 m ² @ Rs 2.33 / m ²					Rs 91.20
⑩ Road marking					
310 m ² @ Rs 735.44 / m ²					Rs 2,27,986.20
⑪ Maint. of tree					
156 Nos @ Rs 574.00 / each					Rs 89,544.00

Continuation

~~19-3-28~~
~~A/B~~